TABLE OF CONTENTS
LINE ITEM TRANSFERS FOR THE MONTH OF

JULY 2013
-, BUIlding Maintenante ..ot e s s 1
Community Services AZENCIES ....ceviueereerierreiieniiree st s 2
CAC et et e e a e e e et 3
Election COMIMISSION ...co it iireeccerree st etssre et eresesses e sre e enssm e snesm st s s saeans 4
Engineering & Public Works.....ocoovrvvrviien s 5-7
4 CHreuit COUMt JUAZES o.v.veneerosee e ves s esesasee s e seess s eensseness e sssrannens 8
General Sessions Court JUAZES ..ot e ena e s 9
Halls Senior Cenier. . ..ottt e e s e e st aaas 10
Information TeChNOIOZY ..c.ovvvrvervireiecc et 11
PUbLiC Defender .vviriveieviesraesieesersrnrs s eeee e ebe et eseesseebee e saaasessean e nan e nan e e s e e e e e e e enanens 12
Recreation AdMINISITAHON ........cccvciiieieierea e sretesse st se e eae s sese e s anbasasseans 13
Register Of DEedS. ..ot s 14
SEnIOT CIZEN SEIVICES ..oieiriieiieeceieeie ettt et et e e st aer e e e e s nre s 15
Sheriff’s DePartment.... ..ot riierirnii et srnsa s san 16-18
SPOTS OPETALION veeveriiierireiie et s s s b e b e s s e b s sae s 19

¢4



TO: FINANCE COMMITTEE

DEPARTMENT: Building Maintenance -, " DATE:  26-Jun-13
AUTHORIZING SIGNATURE: X \< \%W\ﬁ -
L]
The following line-item budget transfer Is _.mn:mm“m\n_f:m budget for:
FROM TO
PROJECT UNIT EXPENSE NAME AMOUNT AMOUNT UNIT EXPENSE NAME PROJECT
TASK ACCOUNT FROM T0 ACCOUNT TASK
1016030 530700 |Communications and IT $ 3,00000|% 7,500.00 1016030 545200 | Utllities and Fuel
1016030 539950{Other Services 1,000.00
1016030 533600 |Equipment Rent 1,500.00
1016030|  533800{Vehicle Repair 1,000.00
1016030 §35500{Employee Travel ) 1,000.00

TOTALS]S  7,500.00 | $ 7,500.00 HTOTALS MUST EQUAL)

REMARKS/JUSTIFICATION FOR REQUEST;

Clearing negative balances by transferring budget dollars to supplles and malerials for FY13.

| N\\v_. /3

APPROVED: '
DATE
APPROVED AS TO
AVAILABILITY OF FUNDS M\ Q\\ 3
DATE

APPROVED FOR
TRANSFER OF FUNDS

CHAIRMAN, FINANCE COMMITTEE/SCHOOL BOARD

7/52/%
UVN \




TO: FINANCE COMMITTEE

DEPARTMENT: Community Services Agencles DATE: 5-Jul-13

7/

The following line-item budget transfer Is requested in the budget for:

AUTHORIZING SIGNATURE:

FROM TO
PROJECT UNIT EXPENSE NAME AMOUNT AMOUNT UNIT EXPENSE NAME PROJECT
TABK ACCOUNT FROM TQ ACCOUNT TASK
1015410 559950| Contribution to Agencies $ 1,637,468.00 | $ 1,637 468.00 1015130 550950 |Contributions to Agencies

TOTALS| § 1,637,468.00 | § 1,637,468.00 |(TOTALS MUST EQUAL})

REMARKS/JUSTIFICATION FOR REQUEST:

Ta transfer budget for Defined Service Contracts for FY13 lo correct Org code.

APPROVED: \\5 ?\\ \\\\ 3

COUNTY MAYQRISCHOOL SUPERINTENDENT DATE

\‘ 7

APPROVED AS TO

AVAILABILITY OF FUNDS Q\ 57 \ S
c_mmﬂ.om OF A tct “ DATE

APPROVED FOR

TRANSFER OF FUNDS “\N N\.W
CHAIRMAN, FINANGE EOMMITTEE/SCHOOL BOARD oaTe




TS

FINANCE COMMITTEE

DEPARTMENT: CAC A DATE:  24-Jun-13
AUTHORIZING SIGNATURE: \\\.\h %\
- | —— ﬂ\\
The following line-item budget transter is requested in the budget for:
FROM TO
PROJECT UNIT EXPENSE NAME AMOUNT AMOUNT UNIT EXPENSE NAME PROJECT
TASK ACCOUNT FROM TO ACCOUNT TASBK
1016635 568900|Debt Service $ 165,869.00 | $ 224,919.00 1016635 530900|Contract With Other
1016635 559950|Other 59,250.00
$ 224,919.00 | § 224,919.00 |(TOTALS MUST EQUAL)

REMARKS/IUSTIFICATION FOR REQUEST:

Clearing negative balances by transferring budget dollars to coniraciual services for FY13.

APPROVED:

APPROVED AS TO
AVAILABILITY OF FUNDS

APPROVED FOR

TRANSFER OF FUNDS

Yo /3

v Y

DATE

Qﬁv\

7/o2/t5




TO: FINANCE COMMITTEE

DEPARTMENT: Election Commission DATE: 24-Jun-13

Db O by YO

AUTHORIZING SIGNATURE:

The following line-item budget transfer Is requeste: budget for;
FROM TO
PROJECT UNIT EXPENSE NAME AMOUNT AMOUNT UNIT EXPENSE NAME PROJECT
TASK ACCOUNT FROM TO ACCOUNT TASK
1011810 533700 |Maintenance Office 3 20,00000|% 25,000.00 1011810 520100 Soclal Security
1011810 533300|LIcensing 5,000.00

TOTALS] § 25000.00 |$ 25,000.00 |(TOTALS MUST EQUAL)

REMARKS/JUSTIFICATION FOR REQUEST;

Clearing negative balances by transferring budget dollars to employee henefits for FY13.

APPROVED: \\Ht \A\Av\ § (T

DATE /7
APPROVED AS TO
AVAILABILITY OF FUNDS Q\U \\u
DATE
APPROVED FOR
TRANSFER OF FUNDS \..W
CHAIRMAN, FINANGE COMMITTEE/SCHOOL BOARD DAT \.




TO: BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

DEPARTMENT: Engineering & PublicWofks—— 5 > 26-Jun-13

AUTHORIZING SIGNATURE!

%&\am Vate
The following fine-ltem budget transfer Is requested in the budget for:
FROM TO ]
PROJECT| UNIT _|EXPENSH NAME AMOUNT AMOUNT UNIT _JEXPENSH NAME PROJECT
ACCOUNT FROM TO ACCOUNT TASK
na 1711105 579900[{Major Equip, - Other Equip. $ 809082 % §,080.82 1711105| _533600|Major Equip. - Equip. Repair |na

3 8,090.82 | § 8,000.82 |(TOTALS MUST EQUAL)

REMARKS/JUSTIFICATION FOR REQUEST:
This transfer Is needed to cover the cast of repalrs to major equlpment.

/Ay S . Vil

COUNTY MAYQR/SCHOOL SUPERINTENDENT _DATE 7 7

APPROVED AS TO

AVAILIBILITY OF FUNDS 14, “\M \xnu
DIRECTORYVOF b _ DATE

APPROVED FOR

TRANSFER OF FUNDS “ Z N\W
COMMISSION CHAIRMAN/SCHOOL BOARD DATH 7



TO:

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

DEPARTMENT: Engineering & Public Works— ———7 > 24-Jun-13
AUTHORIZING m_ozﬁcmm“%
~DWiphtvafide Vate

The following line-item budget transfer is requested in the budget for:

FROM TO ]
PROJECT| UNIT [EXPENSH NAME AMOUNT AMOUNT UNIT__|[EXPENSH NAME PROJECT

ACCOUNT FROM TO ACCOUNT TASK
na 1710995] 579100|Parkside Dr. - Infrastructure $ 4810000 |$  48,100.00 [ 1710995] 538030|Parkside Dr. - Svos, Daily
$ 48.100.00 | $  48,100.00 [(TOTALS MUST EQUAL)

REMARKS/JUSTIFICATION FOR REQUEST:

This transfer is needed to fund contract with Crook & Orlck for acquisition services to purchase right of way and sasaments for Parkside

Drive road improvement project.

APPROVED:

APPROVED AS TO

AVAILIBILITY OF FUND

APPROVED FOR

TRANSFER OF FUNDS

/SCHOOL SUPERTNTENDENT

%

DATE ’ '

74/3

COMMISSION CHAMRMAN/SCHOOL BOARD

DATE

Z, NN\ 5
UBW\ /7 .



TO: BOARD CF COMMISSIONERS

DEPARTMENT: Engineering .5 PUblle Wafks-, 2 28-Jun-13

AUTHORIZING SIGNATURE: i

Dwight \Van-d& Vate

The following line-item budget transfer is requested In tha budget for:

FROM TO l
PROJECT| UNIT |EXPENSH -NAME AMOUNT AMOUNT UNIT |EXPENSH] NAME PROJECT
ACCOUNT FROM TO ACCOUNT TASK
na 1017510] 543500 (Fire Prev. - Office Supplies $ 2000001 8% 2,000.00 1017510 530700|Fire Prev, - Communications |na

$ 2000001 % 2,000.00 [{TOTALS MUST EQUAL)

REMARKS/JUSTIFICATION FOR REQUEST:

This transfer Is needed to cover negative balance for FY 13 year end.

APPROVED: . w va /7

DRISCHOOL SUPERINTENDENT DATE! '

APPROVED AS TO

AVAILIBILITY OF FUND 2[3lia
D 7 DATE
APPROVED FOR A : \
TRANSFER OF FUNDS “\N V44451
COMMISBION CHAIRMAN/SCHOOL BOARD DATY /



TO:

DEPARTMENT:

¢ 4th Circuit Court Judges

ﬁJ? Ao QJ\(

FINANCE COMMITTEE

AUTHORIZING SIGNATURE:

DATE:

12-Jun-13

The fellowing line-item budget transfer is requested in .st\mﬁmmn for?

rl\\\.ﬂ @?A.%o.w

FROM TO
PROJECT UNIT EXPENSE NAME AMOUNT AMOUNT UNIT EXPENSE NAME PROJECT
TASK ACCOUNT FROM TC ACCOUNT TASK
1012120 530700|Communications and IT $ 850.00 | § 850.00 1012120 543500|Office Supplies
TOTALS| § 850.00 | $ 850.00 [(TOTALS MUST EQUAL)
REMARKS/JUSTIFICATION FOR REQUEST:
Clearing negative balances by transferring budget dollars to supplies and materals for FY13.
P

APPROVED: \k\f \ﬁ&\\\ \\Qk >

COUNTY ap@R/ISCHOOL SUPERINTENDENT DATE 4
APPROVED AS TO
AVAILABILITY OF FUNDS A\\N\\ 1

DATE T

APPROVED FOR /
TRANSFER OF FUNDS \ \N N& 'z

CHATRMAN, FINANCE COMMITTEE/SCHOOL BOARD DATE \




TO:

DEPARTMENT:

AUTHORIZING SIGNATURE:

FINANCE COMMITTEE

General Sesslans O@_ Judges

DATE:  24-Jun-13

X Lot

The following line-item budget transfer is requested in the budget for:

T
RNV

REMARKS/JUSTIFICATION FOR REQUEST:

FROM TO
PROJECT UNIT EXPENSE NAME AMOUNT AMOUNT UNIT EXPENSE NAME PROJECT
TASK ACCOUNT FROM T0 ACCOUNT TASK
1012140 533600 |Equipment - Rent 3 5000 | % 50.00 1012140 559000{0ther
TOTALS{ $ 50.00 [ $ 50.00 |(TOTALS MUST EQUAL)

Clearing negative balances by transferring budget dollars to other charges for FY13.

APPROVED:

APPROVED AS TO
AVAILABILITY OF FUNDS

APPROVED FOR

TRANSFER OF FUNDS

sl

pate ¢/
/313
DATE
\\N N&w
CHAIRMAN, FINANCE COMMITTEE/SCHOO!. BOARD AT Vd

£/ QR A,



Herss ey

TO: FINANCE COMMITTEE
DEPARTMENT: Halis Senior Canter DATE:  24-Jun-13
AUTHORIZING SIGNATURE: ,J\»% oyl [/ .N\.\A\Rm.,.,
Hrlif\ LA T -
The foltowing line-item budget transfer s requested in the budget for:
FROM TO
PROJECT UNIT EXPENSE NAME AMOUNT AMOUNT UNIT EXPENSE NAME PROJECT
TASK ACCOUNT FROM, TO ACCOUNT TASK
1015147 543500|Office Supplies § 1,00000|% 1,000.00 1015147 539950{0ther Services
TOTALS|$ 1000003 1,000.00 |{TOTALS MUST EQUAL)

REMARKS/JUSTIFICATION FOR REQUEST:

Clearing negalive balances by transferring budget dollars to contractual services for FY13.

'

APPROVED:

SCHOOL SUPERINTENDENT

APPROVED AS TO
AVAILABILITY OF FUNDS

APPROVED FOR
TRANSFER OF FUNDS

CHAIRMA#, FINANCE COMMITTEE/SCHOOL BOARD

/0

Z/3/13

s s



TO:!

DEPARTMENT:

FINANCE COMMITTEE

Information Technology

AUTHORIZING SIGNATURE:

The following line-item budget fransfer is requested in the budget for:

DATE:

25-Jun-13

FROM

TO

PROJECT
TASK

UNIT

EXPENSE
ACCOUNT

NAME

AMOUNT
FROM

AMOUNT
TO

LUNIT

EXPENSE
ACCOUNT

NAME

PROJECT
TASK

1017910

539930|Other Services Daily Operation

5,000.00

5,000.00

1017810

543500

Office Supplies & Minor Equipment

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

REMARKS/JUSTIFICATION FOR REQUEST:

5,000.00

5,000.00

(TOTALS MUST EQUAL)

APPROVED:

APPROVED AS TO
AVAILIBILITY OF FUNDS

APPROVED FOR

TRANSFER OF FUNDS

GOUNTY

XEQRTIVE/SCHOOL SUPERINTENDENT

CHAIRMAN, FINANCE GOMMITTEE/SCHOOL BOARD

/




T TO: FINANCE COMMITTEE

DEPARTMENT: Public Defend

DATE: _ 26-Jun-13

AUTHORIZING SIGNATURE:

The following line-item budget transfer Is raequestad in the budget for:

FROM TO
PROJECT UNIT EXPENSE NAME AMOUNT AMOUNT UNIT EXPENSE NAME PROJECT
TASK ACCOUNT FROM TO ACCQUNT TASK
1018510 559900|Cther $ 36,00000 (% 23,000.00 1018510 539800|Other Professional Services

13,000.00 1018510 543500

Office Supplies

TOTALS) $ 36,000.00 | $ 36,000.00 |(TOTALS MUST EQUAL)

REMARKS/JUSTIFICATION FOR REQUEST:

Clearing negative balances by transferring budget dollars to contractual services and supplies and malerlals for FY13.

dR/SCHOOL SUPERINTENDENT

APPROVED AS TO
AVAILABILITY OF FUNDS

APPROVED FOR
TRANSFER OF FUNDS

CHAIRMAA, FINANCE COMMITTEE/SCHOOL ROARD

/N

Tt 3

oafe’ 4

Z/3/3

DATE

.\\NW\\ Zz

E:.W\




TO: FINANCE COMMITTEE

DEPARTMENT: Recreatlon Administration - DATE: _ 28-Jun-13
AUTHORIZING SIGNATURE: ,NA QN 7 u M MA e
[ 2l -‘\l
The following line-itern budget transfer is raguested In the budget for;
FROM 1o
PROJECT UNIT EXPENSE NAME AMOUNT AMOUNT UNIT EXPENSE NAME PROJECT
TASK ACCOUNT FROM 70 ACCOUNT TASK
1014830 549900 |Other Materials $ 80.00 | % 90.00 1014830 550200 |Insurance
TOTALS| $ 9000 | $ 90.00 |{TOTALS MUST EQUAL)

REMARKS/LIUSTIFICATION FOR REQUEST:

Clearing negative balances by transferring budget dollars to other charges for FY13.

st | rd
APPROVED: \\\ \ u
DATE 7
APPROVED AS TO
AVAILABILITY OF FUNDS - V\ H\N\w
DIRECTOR DATE -
APPROVED FOR
TRANSFER OF FUNDS “k Nk W‘
CHAIRMAN, FINANCE COMMITTEE/SCHOOL BOARD pate/ P4 )

/3




TO: FINANCE COMMITTEE

DEPARTMENT: Register of Deeds - ., — 24-Jun-13
AUTHORIZING SIGNATURE:
The following line-tem budget transfer Is requested in the budget for?
FROM TO
PROJECT UNIT EXPENSE NAME AMOUNT UNIT EXPENSE NAME PROJECY
TASK ACCOUNT FROM ACCOUNT TASK
1018720 930700 |Communications and IT $ 4.200.00 1018720 520100|Sacial Security

TOTALS| §  4,200.00

REMARKS/USTIFICATION FOR REQUEST:

(TOTALS MUST EQUAL)

Clearing negative balances by transferring budget dollars to employee benefits for FY13.

APPROVED: —

COUNTY MAMDR/SCHOOL SUPERINTBNDENT

APPROVED AS TO
AVAILABILITY OF FUNDS

APPROVED FOR
TRANSFER OF FUNDS

RMAN, FINANCE COMMITTEE/SCHOOL BOARD

To/>

DATE

2{3/>

DATE

DaTE/

Nww\\w




TC: FINANCE COMMITTEE
CEPARTMENT: Senlor Citizen Services, DATE: _ 24-Jun-13
AUTHORIZING SIGNATURE: Vﬁ nﬂ.\\\\\m\g& [ Al
7= 1
The following line-ltern budget transfer is requested in the budget for;
FROM TO
PROJECT UNIT EXPENSE NAME AMOUNT AMOUNT UNIT EXPENSE NAME PROJECT
TASK ACCOUNT FROM TO ACCOUNT TASK
1015142 516900|Part-Time $ 1,50000(% 1.300.00 1015142 530700(Communications and [T
200.00 1015142 543500|Office Supplies
TOTALS}$ 1,50000 |8 1,500.00 J(TOTALS MUST EQUAL)

REMARKS/JUSTIFICATION FOR REQUEST:

Clearing negative balances by transferring budget dollars to contraciual services and supplies and materials for FY13.

77 P /
APPROVED: »\\ $\\ “\\Q 4 J
DATE
APPROVED AS TO
AVAILABILITY OF FUNDS Q\H\\u
DATE

APPROVED FOR
TRANSFER OF FUNDS

CHAIRMAN, FINANCE COMMITTEE/SCHOOL BOARD

/5

\l\m.\\.\ ~f



TC: FINANCE COMMITTEE FY 2013

DEPARTMENT: Knox County Shetiffs O:.om ‘u, DATE: 7172013
AUTHORIZING SIGNATURE:; ,,\ r g%\’\% 5 mb L
The following line-item budget transfer is requested in _RLMEPQE for: C <m:0zb>mna:iw
FROM TO
PROJECT UNIT EXPENSE NAME AMOUNT AMOUNT UNIT EXPENSE NAME PROJECT
TASK ACCOUNT FROM T0 ACCOUNT TASK
1018921 518500|Salarles -20,000.00
20,000.00 1018903 543100(Law Enforcement Supplies
1018921 518900/ Salaries -10,000.00
10,000.00 1018912 543100{Law Enfarcement Supplies
1018921 518900 Salaries -4,000.00
4,000.00 1018918 530700{Communications
1018921 518800 Salaries -2,500.00 |
2,500.00 1018918 5336001 Equipment -Rent/Repair
1018921 518900|Salaries ’ -10,704.00
10,704.00 1018921 551500|Liability Charges
1018021 518900| Salaries -10,500.00
10,500.00 1018924 543500 Minor Equipment -
1018921 518900(Salarias -9,200.00
9,200,00 1018924 545260|Gasaline
TOTALS -66,904.00 66,904.00{(TOTALS MUST EQUAL)

REMARKS/AJUSTIFICATION FOR REQUEST:

Account adjustments for FY13

e

APPROVED:
pate ©7
APPROVED AS TO
AVAILIBILITY OF FUNDS “\rw\\ 3
DATE
APPROVED FOR
TRANSFER OF FUNDS & z \W.
CHAIRMAN, FINANCE COMMITTEE/SCHOOL BOARD paYE I

/6




TO: FINANCE COMMITTEE FY 2013
DEPARTMENT: Knox County mrm:m.m,oanm . mjx DATE: 7172013
AUTHORIZING SIGNATURE: D\ﬁ MM ! . @SE
The foltowing line-item budget transfer is amncam_ha\w: the ccamd@.. ' {(wm:.o:w Accounts
n.xoqs TO
PROJECT LUNIT EXPENSE NAME AMOUNT AMOUNT UNIT EXPENSE NAME PROJECT
TASK ACCOUNT ' FROM TO ACCOUNT TASK
1018921 518900 (Salaries -15,000.00
15,000.00 1018927 545260|Gasoline
1018921 518900} Salaries -4,000.00
a,_ooo.oo 1018933 530700|Communications
1018921 518900 (Salaries -4,000.00
4,000.00 1018933 533800;Vehicle-Repair/Maintenance
1018921 518900 Salaries -3,000.00
3.006.00 1018933 545300|Vehicle-Repair/Mainienance
1018936)  534000|Medical Services 8,500.00 _
| 8,500.00 1018936 540100§Animal Food
L 1018921 518900|Salaries -4,000.00
4,000.00 1018945 645260 Gasoline
1018921 518900|Sataries -3,500.00
3,500.00 1018945 545300 Vehicle-Repair/Maintenance
TOTALS -42,000.00 42,000.00[{TOTALS MUST EQUAL)

REMARKS/JUSTIFICATION FOR REQUEST:

Account adjusiments for FY13

APPROVED:

APPROVED AS TO
AVAILIBILITY OF FUNDS

APPROVED FOR
TRANSFER OF FUNDS

CHAIRMAN, FINANGE COMMITTEE/SCHOOL BOARD

/7




TO: FINANCE COMMITTEE Fy2013
DEPARTMENT: Knox County Sheriff's Qffice N DATE 71172013
AUTHORIZING SIGNATURE: \ DCJ\_ . b
The following line-llem budget Iransfer is requested In the/ udgel for: E\m:oc‘m >nno::ﬁ
FROM TO
PROJECT UNIT EXPENSE NAME AMOUNT AMOUNT UNIT EXPENSE NAME PROJECT
TASK ACCOUNT FROM T0O ACCOUNT TASK
1018921 518800 Salaries ~7.500.00
7.500.00 1018948 530900|Contract wfolher agencies
1018921 618800} Salaries -34,000.00
34,000.00 1018957 516900|Salaries
1018921 518900|Salaries -3,000.00
3,000.00 1018957 530700|Cammunications
Trr
TOTALS -44,500.00 44,500.00){TOTALS MUST EQUAL)
REMARKSMUSTIFICATION FOR REQUEST:
Acceunt adjustmanls for FY13
o ey

.

APPROVED:

APPROVED AS TO
AVAILIBILITY OF FUNDS

APPROVED FOR
TRANSFER OF FUNDS

COUNTY EXELUTIVE/SCHOOL SUPERINSENDENT

cHAIRMAN, FINANCE COMMITTEE/SCHOOL BOARD




TO! FINANCE COMMITTEE

DEPARTMENT: Sports Operation DATE: _ 26-Jun-13
AUTHORIZING SIGNATURE: NA \\
, ¢
The following line-ltem budget transfer Is requested iIT the budget for:
FROM TO
PROJECT UNLT EXPENSE NAME AMQUNT AMOUNT UNIT EXPENSE NAME PROJECT
TASK AGCOQUNT FROM TO ACCOUNT TASK
1014845 5398301 Other Daily Services 5 500.00 | & 500.00 1014845 543950|Cther Materials

TOTALS{ $ 50000} § 500.00 (TOTALS MUST EQUAL)

REMARKS/JUSTIFICATION FOR REQUEST:

Clearing negative balances by transferring budget doilars fo supplies and materials for FY13.

. 7 Z
| \\(RW\ g \& 73

COUNTY MAYBRISCHOOL SUPEYINTENDENT DATE
APPROVED AS TO
AVAILABILITY OF FUNDS .V\ .w\\u
DATE
APPROVED FOR
TRANSFER OF FUNDS \ \ Z &W
CHAIRMAN, FINANCE EGMMITTEE/SCHOOL BOARD DATES !

A



TO:

DEPARTMENT;

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

Engineering & Public Works 7-Jun-13
s
AUTHORIZING SIGNATURE: / % -
Dwight #an de Vate
The following line-item budget transfer Is requested in the budget for:
FROM 70 |
PROJECT| UNIT JEXPENSH NAME AMOUNT AMOUNT UNIT __[EXPENSE NAME PROJECT
ACCOUNT FROM TC ACCOUNT TASK
na 1710926| 579100(Bridge Repl, - Infrastructure ] 500000 | % 5,000.00 1710925| 530930{Bridge Repl. - Other Sves. na
na 1710960| 579100[Dry Gap Pike - Infrastructure $ 44049 | & 383.14 1710060 539900 |Dry Gap Pike - Prof. Sves. na
$ 57.35 1710060] 539050 |Dry Gap Pike - Mise. Svcs. na
na 1710985| 541650]|Geometric lmp. - Const. Heavy [$ 325000.00 { $ 325.000.00 1710885| 538900 Ceometric Imp. - Prof. Sves, |pa
na 1711045| 539900|Farlow Drive - Prof. Svcs. $  30,000.001[% 30,000.00 1711045| 571500|Farlow Drive - Land na
na 1711280 671500 NorthshorefChoto - Land $ 450000 1% 4,500.00 1711280{ 539830|Northshore/Choto - Daily Sve {na
$ 36494049 | § 364,940.49 |(TOTALS MUST EQUAL)

REMARKS/JUSTIFICATION FOR REQUEST:

These transfers are required to cover negative balances.

APPROVED:

APPROVED AS TO

AVAILIBILITY OF FUNDS,

APPROVED FOR
TRANSFER OF FUNDS ”
COMMISSION CHAIRMAN/SCHOOL BOARD

7 B

COUNTY MAYOR/SCHOGL SUPERINTENDENT

\\& 3

DATE '

Lefizh

DATE

\\N = /5

DATE \




TO:

BOARD O

F COMMISSIONERS

DEPARTMENT: Englineering & Public Warks PR B8-Jun-13
AUTHORIZING SIGNATURE: NN\ \\ %
Dwight Vgh de Vate
The following line-ltem budget transfer Is raquested in the budget for:
FROM . T0 ]
PROJECT] UNIT JEXPENSH NAME AMOUNT AMOUNT UNIT _ JEXPENSE] NAME PROJECT
ACCOUNT FROM TO ACCOUNT TASK
na 1710840| 579100{Stormwater - Infrastructure $ 24255000 % 100,000.00 1710840} 530900 Stormwater - Contrzets na
$ 5,000.00 1710840] 531250]Stormwater - Grsnts efc, na
$ 30,000.00 1710846  533300|Stormwater - Licensing na
$ 6,700.00 1710840}  535500] Starmwater - Travel na
$ _ 100,600.00 1710840| _539900| Stormwater - Prof. Sves, na
$ 850.00 1710840]  539950] Stormwater - Other Svos, na
$ 242550.00| % 242 550.00 |[(TOTALS MUST EQUAL)

REMARKS/JUSTIFICATION FOR REQUEST:

This transfer |s needed to cover negative batances and fund future service exoenditures.

77 4
APPROVED: \\V\/\ \v.@\\l\l\'

COUNTY MAYOR/SCHOOL SUPERINTENDENT

APPROVED AS TO

APPROVED FOR
TRANSFER OF FUNDS

7))

DATE

Glizliz

DATE

w\ zz \\w

cw\m \



